F’E’.EF’ARED BY. HLME

WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:
RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 20190820000304950

15480 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD, SUITE 100 08/20/2019 12:08:37 PM
ASSIGN 1/2

ASSIGNOR: FIRSTBANK
ASSIGNOR ADDRESS: 3500 BLUE LAKE DR, BIRMINGHAM. AL 35243

ASSEGNEE

ASSIGNEE ADDRESS: 15430 E..AGUNA CANYON ROAD, SUITE 100

DATED: " 06/03/2016

ORIGINAL LOAN AMOUNT $195,027.00

TRUSTOR/BORROWER: MICHAEL MOORE, SINGLE MAN

ORIGINAL MORTGAGEE: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION
SYSTEMS, INC. (“MERS”) AS NOMINEE FOR
FIRSTBANK, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS

PROPERTY SUBJECT TO LIEN: 1010 PINE VALLEY DRIVE, CALERA, AL 35040

TOGETHER WITH THE PROMISSORY NOTE OR NOTES THEREIN DESCRIBED OR REFERRED TO,
THE MONEY DUE AND TO BECOME DUE THEREON WITH INTEREST, AND ALL RIGHTS
ACCRUED OR TO ACCRUE UNDER SAID MORTGAGE.




20190820000304950 08/20/2019 12:08:37 PM ASSIGN 2/2

DALLAS

S\ hef ore me the undersigned, a nota
=, @ - M 1y Fﬂ

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
) SS:

Braclden

Nmary F’uhlm in and f-:::-r sald Cﬂunty and State

My commission expires on:

418

2021

-] E B B . - .
?; i .:.E.;. ::__.. ' l -
H] Tt BN e EEPQIEE MI 2:
-y o 'ﬁ' .
EI‘.“ iﬁ 1 . ‘ . I“.‘t g E 21
FFE 4

public in and for said state, personally appeared

Diarc , personally known to me 10 be the duly
authunzec@ persmri Whﬂ exec:uted the within instru ment on behalf Df RUSH MGRE LOAN MANAGEN

executed the

IENT

" NICOLE JOHNSON
My Notary ID # 120379313

Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records

Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County

Clerk
Shelby County, AL

08/20/2019 12:08:37 PM

$18.00 CHERRY
20190820000304950

QM.-;_.S.M



